15 Mrs. Soniya Goyal (PAN: ARXPG6985A) Member of Promoter Group 55468
16 Mrs. Vidhee Bafna (PAN: ALPPB1956L) Member of Promoter Group 15000

––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
TOTAL 1497654

––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––

Tirupati Starch & Chemicals Limited

2 3

Except the above mentioned promoters, directors or key managerial personnel, none of other Promoters, Directors or
Key Management Personnel of the Company intends to subscribe to any equity shares pursuant to this preferential
issue.

iv. Shareholding pattern of the issuer before and after the preferential issue :
––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
S.N. Particulars   Pre-Issue   Post-Issue

No.  of Percentage No. of Percentage
Equity Shares (%) Equity Shares (%)

––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
(A) Promoters Holding
1. Indian

a.  Individual 5501139 67.99 6998793 72.99
b.  Central/State Government 0 0 0 0
c.  Financial Institution/Banks 0 0 0 0
d.  Any Other 0 0 0 0
e.  Body Corporate 0 0 0 0
Sub Total 5501139 67.99 6998793 72.99

2. Foreign Promoter 0 0 0 0
––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––

Sub Total (A) 5501139 67.99 6998793 72.99
––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
(B) Non-Promoter Holding
1. Individual 0 0 0 0
2. Institutional Investors:

a.  Mutual Funds 24500 0.30 24500 0.26
b.  Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0
c.  Alternate Investment Fund 0 0 0 0
d.  Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0
e.  Foreign Portfolio Investors 0 0 0 0
f.  Financial Institutions/ Bank 0 0 0 0
g.  Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0
h.  Provident Funds/Pension Funds 0 0 0 0
i.  Any other (specify) 0 0 0 0
j.  Foreign Institutional Investors

3. Central/State Government/ President of India 0 0 0 0
––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––

Sub Total (B) 24500 0.30 24500 0.26
––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
C. Non- Institutions - - - -
1. Individual Shareholders holding nominal 2080546 25.71 2080546 21.70

share capital upto Rs. 2 Lakhs
2. Individual Shareholders holding nominal 406177 5.02 406177 4.23

share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lakhs
3. NBFC’s registered with RBI 0 0 0 0
4. Employee Trusts 0 0 0 0
5. Overseas Depositories 0 0 0 0
6. Any Other 0 0 0 0
7. Bodies Corporate 37579 0.46 37579 0.39
8. NRI & OCB 4148 0.05 4148 0.04
9. Clearing Member
10. Any Other (HUF) 37478 0.46 37478 0.39
11 Foreign National 0 0 0 0

Sub Total (C) 2590428 32.01 2590428 27.01
––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––

TOTAL (A+B+C) 8091567 100.00 9589221 100.00
––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––

Tirupati Starch & Chemicals Limited

2 4

v. Time frame within which the preferential issue shall be completed :
As required under the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018 the Company shall complete the allotment of Equity Shares on
or before the expiry of 15 days from the date of passing of this resolution by the shareholders granting consent for
preferential issue, provided that in case the allotment on preferential basis is pending on account of pendency of any
approval for such allotment by any regulatory authority or the Central Government, then the allotment shall be completed